CONTENTS

Preface ix

Introduction

The Social and Intellectual Organization of German Sociology
Since 1945 VorLker MEJA, DIETER MISGELD, AND Nico STEHR

I. German Sociology: A Retrospective

1. Sociology in the Interwar Period: Trends in Development
and Criteria for Evaluation M. RAINER LEpsius

2. The Tragic Consciousness of German Sociology
Kurt Lenk

3. The Social Sciences Between Dogmatism and Decisionism: A
Comparison of Karl Marx and Max Weber
JUrGeN Kocka

II. Approaches to Theory

4. Sociology as a Science of Social Reality
HEeLmuT ScHELSKY

5. Recent Developments in the Relation Between Theory and
Research Reng Konig

6. The Retreat of Sociologists into the Present
NorserT ELias

7. Modern Systems Theory and the Theory of Society
Nixras LUHMANN

8. The Tasks of a Critical Theory of Society
JURGEN HABERMAS

31

37

57

76

113

119

138

150

173

187



vi

II1.

10.

11

12.

Iv.

13.

14.

15.
16.

17.

18.
19.

20.

Diagnoses of Contemporary Society

The Crystallization of Cultural Forms
ARrNoLD GEHLEN

Late Capitalism or Industrial Society?
TueoporR W. ADORNO

Life Chances, Class Conflict, Social Change
RALF DAHRENDORF

The Poverty of Bourgeois Democracy in Germany
OskARr NEeGT

Class, Bureaucracy, and the State

The Origin of Class Societies: A Systems Analysis
Kiaus Eper

Modes of Authority and Democratic Control
WOLFGANG SCHLUCHTER

Toward a Theory of Late Capitalism Craus OrrE
Beyond Status and Class: Will There Be an Individualized

Class Society? ULrricx Beck

Identity and Social Structure

Personal Identity as an Evolutionary and Historical

Problem THOoMAS LUCKMANN

Psychoanalysis as Social Theory Heimur DanMER

The Nature of Human Aggression
ALEXANDER MITSCHERLICH

On the German Reception of Role Theory
Frieprica H. TENBRUCK

213

218

232

248

257

273

278

291
324

340

357

363
383

402

410



21.  Structures of Meaning and Objective Hermeneutics
ULricH OevERMANN, wITH TiMaN ALLERT, ELisaBerH KONAU AND

JURGEN KRAMBECK 436
The Editors 449
The Authors 451

Index 461

vii






