

CONTENTS

Introduction

The Social and Intellectual Organization of German Sociology Since 1945 VOLKER MEJA, DIETER MISGELD, AND NICO STEHR	1
I. German Sociology: A Retrospective	31
1. Sociology in the Interwar Period: Trends in Development and Criteria for Evaluation M. RAINER LEPSIUS	37
2. The Tragic Consciousness of German Sociology KURT LENK	57
3. The Social Sciences Between Dogmatism and Decisionism: A Comparison of Karl Marx and Max Weber JÜRGEN KOCKA	76
II. Approaches to Theory	113
4. Sociology as a Science of Social Reality HELMUT SCHELSKY	119
5. Recent Developments in the Relation Between Theory and Research RENÉ KÖNIG	138
6. The Retreat of Sociologists into the Present NORBERT ELIAS	150
7. Modern Systems Theory and the Theory of Society NIKLAS LUHMANN	173
8. The Tasks of a Critical Theory of Society JÜRGEN HABERMAS	187

III. Diagnoses of Contemporary Society	213
9. The Crystallization of Cultural Forms ARNOLD GEHLEN	218
10. Late Capitalism or Industrial Society? THEODOR W. ADORNO	232
11. Life Chances, Class Conflict, Social Change RALF DAHRENDORF	248
12. The Poverty of Bourgeois Democracy in Germany OSKAR NEGT	257
IV. Class, Bureaucracy, and the State	273
13. The Origin of Class Societies: A Systems Analysis KLAUS EDER	278
14. Modes of Authority and Democratic Control WOLFGANG SCHLUCHTER	291
15. Toward a Theory of Late Capitalism CLAUS OFFE	324
16. Beyond Status and Class: Will There Be an Individualized Class Society? ULRICH BECK	340
V. Identity and Social Structure	357
17. Personal Identity as an Evolutionary and Historical Problem THOMAS LUCKMANN	363
18. Psychoanalysis as Social Theory HELMUT DAHMER	383
19. The Nature of Human Aggression ALEXANDER MITSCHERLICH	402
20. On the German Reception of Role Theory FRIEDRICH H. TENBRUCK	410

21. Structures of Meaning and Objective Hermeneutics	
ULRICH OEVERMANN, WITH TILMAN ALLERT, ELISABETH KONAU AND	
JÜRGEN KRAMBECK	436
<i>The Editors</i>	449
<i>The Authors</i>	451
<i>Index</i>	461

